
Participant name Registration category Age Gender BIB# FINISH TIME OVERALL
Staubitz, Evelyn River-N-Rapids Fun Run 13 FEMALE 112 15:00.0 1

Dove, Christina River-N-Rapids Fun Run 23 FEMALE 101 16:00.0 2

nelson, taylor River-N-Rapids Fun Run 23 FEMALE 109 16:00.0 3

Patterson, Jocelynne River-N-Rapids Fun Run 13 FEMALE 110 16:00.0 4

Staubitz, Marie River-N-Rapids Fun Run 41 FEMALE 111 16:00.0 5

Lovgren, Ginger River-N-Rapids Fun Run 39 FEMALE 106 17:00.0 6

Mendes, Krystal River-N-Rapids Fun Run 17 FEMALE 107 17:00.0 7

Garcia, Stephanie River-N-Rapids Fun Run 35 FEMALE 103 23:00.0 8

PATTERSON, WILLIAM River-N-Rapids Fun Run 7 MALE 113 23:00.0 9

Hartman, Kathleen River-N-Rapids Fun Run 46 FEMALE 104 26:00.0 10

Hartman, Amanda River-N-Rapids Fun Run 10 FEMALE 105 26:00.0 11



Participant name Registration category Age Gender BIB# FINISH TIME OVERALL
Ledford, Daniel River-N-Rapids 10K 18 MALE 40 0:41:51 1

Black, Sean River-N-Rapids 10K 47 MALE 3 0:41:56 2

Sherman, Scott River-N-Rapids 10K 27 MALE 66 0:42:26 3

Lund, Jay River-N-Rapids 10K 45 MALE 41 0:43:59 4

Phifer, Ronald River-N-Rapids 10K 31 MALE 56 0:45:25 5

Gonzalez, Russell River-N-Rapids 10K 52 MALE 80 0:45:26 6

Curtiss, Grant River-N-Rapids 10K 29 MALE 11 0:47:37 7

Klipsic, Tony River-N-Rapids 10K 46 MALE 36 0:48:49 8

Giddings, Benjamin River-N-Rapids 10K 38 MALE 20 0:49:02 9

Crenshaw, Brent River-N-Rapids 10K 39 MALE 10 0:49:07 10

Schechter, Amy River-N-Rapids 10K 31 FEMALE 62 0:49:49 11

Elliot, Jayce River-N-Rapids 10K 30 FEMALE 15 0:49:55 12

Perallon, Robert River-N-Rapids 10K 54 MALE 52 0:51:48 13

Holst, Stephanie River-N-Rapids 10K 31 FEMALE 29 0:54:08 14

Dietsch, Scott River-N-Rapids 10K 53 MALE 77 0:54:10 15

Johansen, Ashlay River-N-Rapids 10K 34 FEMALE 75 0:54:35 16

Hartman, Michael River-N-Rapids 10K 47 MALE 26 0:54:54 17

Johansen, William River-N-Rapids 10K 39 MALE 76 0:54:57 18

Finch, Toni River-N-Rapids 10K 36 FEMALE 74 0:56:08 19

KEMP, VICKI River-N-Rapids 10K 46 FEMALE 35 0:56:35 20

Yetter, Sasha River-N-Rapids 10K 34 FEMALE 73 0:58:09 21

Poder, Donna River-N-Rapids 10K 46 FEMALE 57 0:59:15 22

Bowser, Mike River-N-Rapids 10K 49 MALE 4 1:01:30 23

Schechter, Joshua River-N-Rapids 10K 33 MALE 63 1:01:34 24

Willis, Ronnie River-N-Rapids 10K 47 MALE 72 1:01:45 25

Massey, Kristen River-N-Rapids 10K 47 FEMALE 42 1:02:09 26

Fuller, Christian River-N-Rapids 10K 25 MALE 19 1:02:19 27

Gonzalez, Carol River-N-Rapids 10K 51 FEMALE 79 1:02:47 28

Ciccarello, Kathleen River-N-Rapids 10K 39 FEMALE 9 1:02:51 29

Benjamin, Natalie River-N-Rapids 10K 39 FEMALE 2 1:03:52 30

Mullin, Sean River-N-Rapids 10K 27 MALE 47 1:04:15 31

Kellar, Katherine River-N-Rapids 10K 39 FEMALE 33 1:04:40 32

Kellar, Jerry River-N-Rapids 10K 36 MALE 34 1:04:40 33

Greer, Sheree River-N-Rapids 10K 41 FEMALE 22 1:04:41 34

Christie, Chandra River-N-Rapids 10K 51 FEMALE 7 1:04:57 35

Newell, Greg River-N-Rapids 10K 47 MALE 51 1:05:52 36

Hatton, John River-N-Rapids 10K 37 MALE 27 1:06:09 37

Morlock, Cory River-N-Rapids 10K 34 MALE 45 1:07:03 38

Neison, Mallory River-N-Rapids 10K 23 FEMALE 50 1:07:09 39

Dollar, Dan River-N-Rapids 10K 35 MALE 12 1:07:42 40

Houeeton, Tripp River-N-Rapids 10K 12 MALE 81 1:09:09 41

Christie, Kevin River-N-Rapids 10K 50 MALE 8 1:10:04 42

Mullin, Laura River-N-Rapids 10K 30 FEMALE 78 1:10:30 43

Pereira, Amanda River-N-Rapids 10K 45 FEMALE 53 1:14:08 44

Eng, Richard River-N-Rapids 10K 48 MALE 16 1:14:17 45



McKittrick, Basthi River-N-Rapids 10K 40 FEMALE 43 1:14:27 46

Fostock, Paul River-N-Rapids 10K 26 MALE 18 1:15:00 47

Meyer, John River-N-Rapids 10K 40 MALE 44 1:15:09 48

Perryn, Debbie River-N-Rapids 10K 43 FEMALE 55 1:16:55 49

Edwards, Sue River-N-Rapids 10K 50 FEMALE 13 1:17:18 50

Sutton, Jim River-N-Rapids 10K 56 MALE 67 1:17:56 51

Schepers, Ed River-N-Rapids 10K 50 MALE 64 1:18:13 52

Griner, Caylee River-N-Rapids 10K 25 FEMALE 24 1:19:00 53

Muehlenbein, Stephen River-N-Rapids 10K 46 MALE 46 1:19:48 54

Holloway, Melissa River-N-Rapids 10K 24 FEMALE 28 1:22:24 55

White, Susanne River-N-Rapids 10K 45 FEMALE 71 1:22:45 56

Grame, Lauren River-N-Rapids 10K 30 FEMALE 21 1:27:24 57

Tatro, Ondrea River-N-Rapids 10K 36 FEMALE 68 1:28:31 58

Weccele, Kristina River-N-Rapids 10K 38 FEMALE 70 1:28:41 59

Guskay, Beth River-N-Rapids 10K 52 FEMALE 25 1:29:03 60

Myers, Amy River-N-Rapids 10K 32 FEMALE 49 1:29:08 61

Power, Destineé River-N-Rapids 10K 20 FEMALE 58 DNF



Participant name Registration category Age Gender BIB# FINISH TIME AG PLACE

Neison, Mallory River-N-Rapids 10K 23 FEMALE 50 1:07:09 1

Griner, Caylee River-N-Rapids 10K 25 FEMALE 24 1:19:00 2

Holloway, Melissa River-N-Rapids 10K 24 FEMALE 28 1:22:24 3

Power, Destineé River-N-Rapids 10K 20 FEMALE 58 DNF

Schechter, Amy River-N-Rapids 10K 31 FEMALE 62 0:49:49 1

Elliot, Jayce River-N-Rapids 10K 30 FEMALE 15 0:49:55 2

Holst, Stephanie River-N-Rapids 10K 31 FEMALE 29 0:54:08 3

Johansen, Ashlay River-N-Rapids 10K 34 FEMALE 75 0:54:35 4

Finch, Toni River-N-Rapids 10K 36 FEMALE 74 0:56:08 5

Yetter, Sasha River-N-Rapids 10K 34 FEMALE 73 0:58:09 6

Ciccarello, Kathleen River-N-Rapids 10K 39 FEMALE 9 1:02:51 7

Benjamin, Natalie River-N-Rapids 10K 39 FEMALE 2 1:03:52 8

Kellar, Katherine River-N-Rapids 10K 39 FEMALE 33 1:04:40 9

Mullin, Laura River-N-Rapids 10K 30 FEMALE 78 1:10:30 10

Grame, Lauren River-N-Rapids 10K 30 FEMALE 21 1:27:24 11

Tatro, Ondrea River-N-Rapids 10K 36 FEMALE 68 1:28:31 13

Weccele, Kristina River-N-Rapids 10K 38 FEMALE 70 1:28:41 14

Myers, Amy River-N-Rapids 10K 32 FEMALE 49 1:29:08 15

KEMP, VICKI River-N-Rapids 10K 46 FEMALE 35 0:56:35 1

Poder, Donna River-N-Rapids 10K 46 FEMALE 57 0:59:15 2

Massey, Kristen River-N-Rapids 10K 47 FEMALE 42 1:02:09 3

Greer, Sheree River-N-Rapids 10K 41 FEMALE 22 1:04:41 4

Pereira, Amanda River-N-Rapids 10K 45 FEMALE 53 1:14:08 5

McKittrick, Basthi River-N-Rapids 10K 40 FEMALE 43 1:14:27 6

Perryn, Debbie River-N-Rapids 10K 43 FEMALE 55 1:16:55 7

White, Susanne River-N-Rapids 10K 45 FEMALE 71 1:22:45 8

Gonzalez, Carol River-N-Rapids 10K 51 FEMALE 79 1:02:47 1

Christie, Chandra River-N-Rapids 10K 51 FEMALE 7 1:04:57 2

Edwards, Sue River-N-Rapids 10K 50 FEMALE 13 1:17:18 3

Guskay, Beth River-N-Rapids 10K 52 FEMALE 25 1:29:03 4

Houeeton, Tripp River-N-Rapids 10K 12 MALE 81 1:09:09 1



Ledford, Daniel River-N-Rapids 10K 18 MALE 40 0:41:51 1

Sherman, Scott River-N-Rapids 10K 27 MALE 66 0:42:26 1

Curtiss, Grant River-N-Rapids 10K 29 MALE 11 0:47:37 2

Fuller, Christian River-N-Rapids 10K 25 MALE 19 1:02:19 3

Mullin, Sean River-N-Rapids 10K 27 MALE 47 1:04:15 4

Fostock, Paul River-N-Rapids 10K 26 MALE 18 1:15:00 5

Phifer, Ronald River-N-Rapids 10K 31 MALE 56 0:45:25 1

Giddings, Benjamin River-N-Rapids 10K 38 MALE 20 0:49:02 2

Crenshaw, Brent River-N-Rapids 10K 39 MALE 10 0:49:07 3

Johansen, William River-N-Rapids 10K 39 MALE 76 0:54:57 4

Schechter, Joshua River-N-Rapids 10K 33 MALE 63 1:01:34 5

Kellar, Jerry River-N-Rapids 10K 36 MALE 34 1:04:40 6

Hatton, John River-N-Rapids 10K 37 MALE 27 1:06:09 7

Morlock, Cory River-N-Rapids 10K 34 MALE 45 1:07:03 8

Dollar, Dan River-N-Rapids 10K 35 MALE 12 1:07:42 9

Black, Sean River-N-Rapids 10K 47 MALE 3 0:41:56 1

Lund, Jay River-N-Rapids 10K 45 MALE 41 0:43:59 2

Klipsic, Tony River-N-Rapids 10K 46 MALE 36 0:48:49 3

Hartman, Michael River-N-Rapids 10K 47 MALE 26 0:54:54 4

Bowser, Mike River-N-Rapids 10K 49 MALE 4 1:01:30 5

Willis, Ronnie River-N-Rapids 10K 47 MALE 72 1:01:45 6

Newell, Greg River-N-Rapids 10K 47 MALE 51 1:05:52 7

Eng, Richard River-N-Rapids 10K 48 MALE 16 1:14:17 8

Meyer, John River-N-Rapids 10K 40 MALE 44 1:15:09 9

Muehlenbein, Stephen River-N-Rapids 10K 46 MALE 46 1:19:48 10

Gonzalez, Russell River-N-Rapids 10K 52 MALE 80 0:45:26 1

Perallon, Robert River-N-Rapids 10K 54 MALE 52 0:51:48 2

Dietsch, Scott River-N-Rapids 10K 53 MALE 77 0:54:10 3

Christie, Kevin River-N-Rapids 10K 50 MALE 8 1:10:04 4

Sutton, Jim River-N-Rapids 10K 56 MALE 67 1:17:56 5

Schepers, Ed River-N-Rapids 10K 50 MALE 64 1:18:13 6


